IN-ter n-et Banking----CAIXA

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: LAR MARIA CLARA

Conta: 0893 / 003 / 00007704-7

Data: 04/12/2019 - 15:12

Més: Novembro/2019

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov.

31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019
25/11/2019

25/11/2019

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

132167

132167

727220

124595

727220

881294

727220

102019

727220

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

ENVIO TED

DOC/TED INTERNET

RESG AUTOM

PG PREFEIT

RESG AUTOM

PAG GPS

RESG AUTOM

DB CEST PJ

RESG AUTOM

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

Valor

0,00
500.000,00 D
9,50 D
500.009,50 C
9.753,52 D
9.753,52 C
7.690,55 D
7.690,55 C
99,00 D

99,00 C
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Saldo

0,00
500.000,00 D
500.009,50 D
0,00 C
9.753,52 D
0,00 C
7.690,55 D
0,00 C

99,00 D

0,00 C
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